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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M
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Backbone CC-01-B-R akcesorium do
sterowania w grach Obudowa do

kontrolera gier

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Typ produktu
Gtebokos¢ opakowania
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ opakowania
Szerokos¢ produktu
Kraj pochodzenia
Kolor produktu
Szerokos¢ opakowania
Waga wraz z opakowaniem
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu

Kod towaru

73,99 zt

60,15 zt

WLONONWCRJGUP

1262383

850041963129

Obudowa do kontrolera gier

57 mm
230 g

216 mm
132,1 mm
Chiny
Czarny
142 mm
250 g
53,4 mm
203,2 mm
4202929890
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